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ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES

— [ERMINED
ABOU T
QUALITY

For more than 30 years, MARU has been bringing smiles in every home,

J

office and outdoors through products powered by the virtues of quality and
perfection. With its In-House manufacturing set up, skilled and Experienced
Team, and high quality material, MARU is now a household name.

Established in 1991,with a vision to manufacture Switches and electrical
Accessories that make a difference in the life of All Consumers. Today we
can satisfactorily claim that we live and continued to develop this vision
every day. We have always put in all our efforts to bring to you the latest
technology and innovation. By making comfort as accessible as possible, we
intend to modernize lifestyle and provide experiences that can be cherished
over time. Our customers have always been our priority and we promise to
constantly deliver innovative and quality products.

MARU. More than Thirty years of proud performance and a promise to
make your home a happy & safe place.







MIRACLE

MODULAR

M-391

M-291

M-321

M-398

M-298

M-328

Code

4

M-391
M-392
M-393
M-394
M-395

M-396
M-397
M-398

M-311
M-312
M-313
M-316
M-317

M-314
M-315
M-318

M-321
M-322
M-323
M-324
M-325

M-326
M-327
M-328

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES

Master
Carton

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

1500
1500
1500

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

1500
1500
1500

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

1500
1500
1500

1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

1500
1500
1500



MIRACLE

MODULAR

M-001 M-004 M-113

M-070 M-072 (B) M-277

M-080 M-084 M-287

M-155 M-157 M-158

Code

Y
M-001
M-002
M-003
M-004
M-005

M-206
M-207
M-208
M-088
M-089
M-113
M-114

4

M-070
M-071
M-072
M-070 (B)
M-072 (B)

M-275
M-276
M-277

4

M-080
M-081
M-082
M-083
M-084

M-285
M-286
M-287

Y
M-141
M-142
M-143
M-144
M-145

M-146
M-147
M-148

-4

M-155
M-156
M-157

M-158
M-159

Master

Plg Carton
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500
20 1500



Master

Code

Carton
-4
M-331 1500
M-332 1500
M-333 1500
M-334 1500
M-336 1500
M-337 1500
M-338 1500
M-331 M-333 M-336
&
M-341 1500
M-342 1500
M-343 1500
M-346
M-344 1500
M-345 1500
M-341 M-343 M-344 M-347 1500
&
M-006 600
M-007 600
M-008 600
M-009 600
M-010 600
M-006 M-009
&
M-012 600
M-091 400
M-399 400
M-400 600
M-401 400
M-012 M-091 M-402 400

M-399

M-401 M-402




MIRACLE

MODULAR
Code Product Pk g:rit;r
A% TRIPLE SWITCHES (2M)
_ M-011  10A. Triple 1 Way Switch (2M) 10 600
=
M-011
A9  6A./6-16A. SOCKETS (2M)
. M-152 6A. 3-Pin Socket 20 800
[ ] M-153 6A. Fancy 3-Pin Socket 20 800
¢ M-154 6A. 3-Pin Socket (with Shutter) 20 800
Py (] M-016 6/16A. Uni. Socket (with Shutter) 10 500
. . ’ M-016 (A) 6/16A. Uni. Socket (without Shutter) 10 600
’ M-018 6/16A. Uni. Socket Porcelain Base 10 500
M-152 M-01 6(A) (Without Shutter)
M-090 (H) 6/16A. Uni. (POWER) Socket 10 500

(with Shutter TESTED UPTO 25A.)

Magic Switch Dimmer 450W. Magic 5 Step Fan Regulator Matiz 4 Step Fan Regulator Matiz 5 Step Fan Regulator

SN

-q

A  DIMMERS (1/2M)

- M-024 1M Switch Dimmer 450W. 10 600
— o — — M-026 1M Matiz Switch Dimmer 450W. 10 600
oy 17 — L M-028 1M Magic Switch Dimmer 450W. 10 600
°I b - il M-025 2M Socket Dimmer 650W. 10 400
| R ~adil) M-096  2M Socket Dimmer 450W. 10 400
- [
M-024 M-026 M-028

A%  FAN REGULATORS ( 1/2M)

- M-078 1M Matiz 4 Step Fan Regulator 10 600

—_— 1 M-079 1M 4 Step Fan Regulator 10 600
— M-079(A) 1M 5 Step Fan Regulator 10 600
:_ M-087 1M Magic 4 Step Fan Regulator 10 600
M-102 1M MX 4 Step Fan Regulator 10 600

o 0 M-092 2M Magic 5 Step Fan Regulator 10 400

9 M-095 2M Matiz 5 Step Fan Regulator 10 400

M-095 M-100 M-101 M-097 2M 5 Step Fan Regulator 10 400

M-100 2M MX 5 Step Fan Regulator 10 400

M-101 2M Curve 5 Step Fan Regulator 10 400



MIRACLE

MODULAR

Code Product Pkg. ’C\:/laarig
A%  SUPPORT MODULES (1/2M)
d — M-021 1M 16A. Fuse Unit 10 600
y i | M-022 1M Neon Indicator Lamp 20 1500
(Red, Green & Natural)
< M-022(A) 1M LED Indicator Lamp 20 1500
3 (Orange, Green & Blue)
‘ M-023 1M Blank Plate 60 4500
‘ M-086 2M Bond Blank Plate 20 1200
M-021 M-022 M-022(A) M-023
- - ¢ A%  SUPPORT MODULES ( 1/2M )
' { —— B M-017 1M T.V. Co-Axial Socket 20 1500
4 4 : | ' —— M-019 1M 2 L. Tel. Jack (with Shutter) 20 1500
g e — ﬂ M-066 1M 2 x 2 L. Tel. Jack 20 1500
! ‘ 1 ' —— M-067 2M Computer Jack (with Shutter) 10 600
5 SR~ ! M-094 1M USB Charger (with Indi) 2A. 10 1500
M-067(A) 1M Computer Jack (with Shutter) 20 1500
M-017 M-019 M-066 M-094
— A%  FOOTLIGHTS & NIGHT LAMPS (2/3M )
- 1 —
4 M-129 2M Electronic Night Lamp LED (HG) 10 400
M-137 2M Edge LED Footlight 10 400
I (Orange, Blue, White, Green, WW)
’ M-138 2M 360* Rotating Night Lamp (White) 10 400
M-160 3M Edge LED Footlight 10 400
(Orange, Blue, White, Green, WW)
M-138 M-137
V-
</ FOOTLIGHTS (4M)
M-170 Diamond Modular LED Foot Light 05 200
— (Orange, Blue, White, Green, WW)
MR-2152  Sleek Modular LED Footlight 05 200
(Orange, Blue, White, Green, WW)
L Wi MR-2159 Oval Modular LED Foot Light 05 200
\::1“: pR (Orange, Blue, White, Green, WW)
MR-2159 M-170

C-CURVE MIRACLE PLUS




MIRACLE

MODULAR
Code Product A gaarig
é}/ ) A%  HOTEL ACCESSORIES (2M)
M-029 Electronic Buzzer 220V. / 250V. 10 400
U M-029(A) = Electronic Parrot Bell 10 400
| — | — M-068 32A. D.P. Switch with Key Tag 05 200
) ) 3 M-069 Only Key Tag 10
{ { % l M-099 Tight Enclosure 05
| | (with 2M Surface Box & Flexible
=0 \ — & 1 € Membrane Water Proof & Weather Proof
M-029 M-029(A) M-068

A  OVERLOAD TRIPPERS (SINGLE PHASE) (2M )

M-030 16A. Overload Tripper 10 400
. M-030(A) = 20A. Overload Tripper 10 400
J & J =l M-030(B) = 25A. Overload Tripper 10 400
o i o i M-030(C) = 32A. Overload Tripper 10 400
|
. o] . ;o ( Suitable for Water Heater, AC, Microwave Oven Etc.)
| oy il

25A. Overload Tripper 10A. S.P. Cute M.C.B. 16A. D.P. Cute M.C.B.

oI TRPPER
SINE‘E ng"fﬂHz

" . A  S.P CUTE M.C.B. (3KA) C CURVE ( 1M)

M-107 6A. S.P. Cute M.C.B. 10 600
M-108 10A. S.P. Cute M.C.B. 10 600
M-109 16A. S.P. Cute M.C.B. 10 600
M-110 20A. S.P. Cute M.C.B. 10 600
= g2 M-111 25A. S.P. Cute M.C.B. 10 600
M-112 32A. S.P. Cute M.C.B. 10 600

M-108 M-110 M-112

A%  D.P CUTE M.C.B./ISOLATOR (3KA) C CURVE ( 2M )

- - M-121 6A. D.P. Cute M.C.B. 05 300

f ) M-122  10A. D.P. Cute M.C.B. 05 300

M-123  16A. D.P. Cute M.C.B. 05 300

(L M-124  20A.D.P. Cute M.C.B. 05 300

) i, M-125  25A. D.P. Cute M.C.B. 05 300

g |1 - M-126  32A. D.P. Cute M.C.B. 05 300
M-123 M-135

M-135 Isolator 32A. 240V. 05 300
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MIRACLE

MODULAR

1A

2

MODULARVPLATES
/":‘1/ MONARCH MODULAR PLATES ( BLACK RING )
MODULE ™ 2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 16M 18M
CODE MoO-1801 MO-1802 MO-1803  MO-1804  MO-1806  MO-1808  MO-1809  MO-1812  MO-1816  MO-1818
PKG. 10 10 10 10 05 05 05 05 05 05
MASTER CARTON 450 450 450 360 180 180 150 135 110 90

GLASS FINISH

1

Galaxy White

-

Teal Blue

Graphite Grey

Charcoal Black
\ & J -
Champagne Gold Copper Mirror
WOODEN
Light Wood Dark Wood

Cherry Red

Pearl Blue

Mocha Brown

Ice Blue

&

Wenga Wood



|ARCH

AR PLATES




1A

M,

% MODULAf\PLATES
4% MONARCH MODULAR PLATES ( SILVER RING )

MODULE ™ 2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sg. 12M 16M 18M
CODE MO0-1701 MO0-1702 MO0-1703  MO-1704  MO-1706  MO0-1708  MO0-1709 MO-1712  MO-1716  MO-1718
PKG. 10 10 10 10 05 05 05 05 05
MASTER CARTON 450 450 450 360 180 180 150 135 110 90

GLASS FINISH

dan

Galaxy White Teal Blue

Graphite Grey Charcoal Black

0 Lt
Champagne Gold Copper Mirror
WOODEN
I— !
Light Wood Dark Wood

Cherry Red Pearl Blue

-

Mocha Brown Ice Blue

&
]

Wenga Wood






M—’Rﬁoﬁ’;ﬁ L%a rvelle

Modular Plates

A% MARVELLE MODULAR PLATES

MODULE ™ M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 16M 18M
CODE GM-1101 GM-1102 GM-1103 GM-1104 GM-1106 GM-1108 GM-1109 GM-1112 GM-1116 GM-1118
PKG. 10 10 10 10 05 05 05 05 05 05
MASTER CARTON 600 600 600 600 240 240 300 210 110 135

7

G

M|

White Sky Blue

Deep Red Pearl Blue Cherry Red Champagne Gold

[

Pearl Violet Velvet Black Teal Blue Metallic Grey

Light Wood Dark Wood Wenga Wood



Fresko

Modular Plates



MIRACLE Fresko

Modular Plates

A% FRESKO MODULAR PLATES ( SILVER LINE )

MODULE ™ 2M 3M 4aM 6M 8M Hz. 8M Sq. 12M 16M 18M
SILVER LINE CODE S/L-601  S/L-602  $S/L-603 S/1-604 $/1-606 S/L-608 S/L-609 S/L-612 S/L-616  S/L-618
PKG. 10 10 10 10 05 05 05 05 05 05
MASTER CARTON 600 600 600 600 240 240 300 150 135 135

White Sky Blue

Deep Red

Pearl Blue Cherry Red Champagne Gold
‘
II —
Mocha Brown Velvet Black Teal Blue Metallic Grey

Light Wood Dark Wood Wenga Wood



MIRACLE

MODULAR

Fresko |

Modular Plates

Marf
A% FRESKO MODULAR PLATES
MODULE ™ 2M 3M aM 6M 8MHz  8MSq. 12M 16M 18M
CODE M-601  M-602  M-603  M-604 M-606 M-608 M-609 M-612 M-616  M-618
PKG. 10 10 10 10 05 05 05 05 05 05
MASTER CARTON 600 600 600 600 240 240 300 150 135 135
MODULAR PLATE XSILVER LINE ‘
&
\ Mary]
/A% MAXX MODULAR PLATES ( SILVER LINE )
MODULE ™ 2M M am 6M 8M Sq. 8M Hz. 12M 18M
CODE S/L-101 S/L-102 $/L-103 S/L-104 S/L106  S/1-108Sq  S/L-108Hz  S/L-112 S/L-118
PKG. 10 10 10 10 05 05 05 05 05
MASTER CARTON 480 480 500 400 250 240 200 150 120
. =
MODULAR PLATE x
&
\ Man(
A% MAXX MODULAR PLATES
MODULE ™ M 3M am 6M 8MSq.  8MHz 12M 16M 18M
CODE C/0-101 C/0-102 C/0-103  C/0-104  C/0-106 C/0-108 Sq C/0-108Hz C/0-112  C/0-116  C/0-118
PKG. 10 10 10 10 05 05 05 05 05 05

MASTER CARTON 480 480 500 400 250 240 200 150 150 120




MIRACLE

MODULAR

MIRACLE
S-WOODEN PLATES

(WITHOUT LED)

/":‘1/ MIRACLE S-WOODEN PLATES ( SUITABLE FOR WOODEN BOX)

MODULE ™ M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 12M 12M Sq. 16M 18M 20M
CODE M-351 M-352 M-353 M-354 M-355 M-356 M-358 M-359 M-360 M-361 M-362
PKG. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 05 05 05 05
MASTER CARTON 600 600 600 450 360 240 250 250 150 125 125
SIZE IN INCH 45'x45" 45°x4.5" 455" 457" 45'%8.5" 4.5'x10.5" 45'x15.5"  6.5"x8.5" 7"x10.5" 911" 7'x12.5"
MIRACLE ’ W
S-WOODEN PLATES 1 '
| i|
(WITH LED) Ll

/":‘1/ MIRACLE S-WOODEN PLATES ( SUITABLE FOR WOODEN BOX)
MODULE ™ 2M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 12M 12M Sq. 16M 18M 20M
CODE M-351(I) M-352 () M-353(l) M-354 () WM-355(I) M-356 (I) M-358 () M-359(l) M-360() M-361() M-362(l)
PKG. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 05 05 05 05
MASTER CARTON 600 600 600 450 360 240 250 250 150 125 125
SIZE IN INCH 45'x4.5" 4.5°x4.5"  4.5'x5" 457" 45'%8.5" 4.5'x10.5" 45'x15.5"  6.5"x8.5" 7'x10.5" 911" 7'x12.5"
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MIRACLE Maple

MODULAR
lates

/% MAPLE WOODEN PLATES ( SUITABLE FOR WOODEN BOX )

MODULE ™ M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 12M Sq.
CODE MP-1901 MP-1902 MP-1903 MP-1904 MP-1906 MP-1908 MP-1912
PKG. 10 10 10 10 10 10 05
MASTER CARTON 600 600 600 450 240 200 200
SIZE IN INCH 4.5'x4.5" 4.5'x4.5" 4.5'x5" 4.5'x6.5" 4.5'x9" 4.5'x11" 1.25'x9"

10M / 12M(Hz) / 16M / 18M / 20M COMING SOON

White Icy Blue

Mosaic Red Pearl Blue Charcoal Black Mocha Brown

Light Wood Dark Wood Oak Wood

*This Plate Range Is Also Suitable For Concealed & Surface Box



c=OGE

WOODY PLATE




MIRACLE =oGe

MODULAR

WOQODY PLATE

/% EDGE WOODEN PLATES ( SUITABLE FOR WOODEN BOX )

MODULE ™ M 3M 4M 6M 8M Hz. 10M 12M Hz. 12M Sq 16M 18M 20M
CODE M-251 M-252 M-253 M-254 M-255 M-256 M-257 M-258 M-259 M-260 M-261 M-262
PKG. 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 05 05 05 05
MASTER CARTON 600 600 600 450 360 240 250 250 250 150 125 125
SIZE IN INCH 4.5'x4.5"  45'x45"  45%5"  45'%6.5"  45%9" 451" 45125 45%155"  7.25'%9"  7.25"'x11" 8.5'x10.5" 7.25'x12.5"

1 O

Pearl Blue Pearl Violet Metallic Grey

Light Wood Dark Wood Wenga Wood

*This Plate Range Is Also Suitable For Concealed & Surface Box



MIRACLE

MODULAR

SURFACE MODULAR GANG BOX

/,‘:‘// SURFACE MODULAR GANG BOX (SILVERLINE)

MODULE ™ M 3M 4M 6M 8M Sq. 8M Hz. 12M 16M 18M
CODE M-185 M-186 M-187 M-188 M-189 M-190 M-191 M-192 M-193 M-194
PKG. 20 10 10 10 10 05 10 05 05 05
MASTER CARTON 720 480 400 320 240 200 200 150 110 105

AVAILABLE IN WHITE & SKY BLUE




MODULAR SURFACE & CONCEALED BOXES

Code Product Pkg. g":;fnr

2 NEO SURFACE BOXES
M-057(A) 1&2 Module 10 300
M-057(B) 1&2 Module-XL (With Increased Height) 10 300
] M-058(A) 3 Module 10 240
w, w7 jl ' M-058(B) 3 Module-XL (With Increased Height) 10 240
AN/ ‘ y M-059(A) 4 Module 10 240
‘ M-059(B) 4 Module-XL (With Increased Height) 10 240
N’ M-060(A) 6 Module 05 120
pe . M-061(A) 8 Module (Sq.) 05 120
M-062(A) 8 Module (Hz.) 05 120
M-062(B) 8 Module (Hz.)-XL 05 120
N M-063(A) 12 Module 05 80
M-064(A) 18 Module 05 60

.4 G.I. METAL BOXES

- MR-2091 1&2 Module 10 240
- MR-2092 3 Module 10 240
MR-2093 4 Module 10 160
MR-2094 6 Module 05 120
MR-2095 8 Module (Sq.) 05 80
MR-2096 8 Module (Hz.) 05 80
MR-2097 12 Module 05 60
MR-2111 16 Module 05 60
MR-2098 18 Module 05 60

NEO SURFACE BOXES




MAR(]

ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES

Terms & Conditions :

Above Price list is subject to change without notice.

This price list Cancels all our previous price list.

All items will be supplied in Standard packing only.

Subject to Mumbai jurisdiction.

Prices are List Price basis inclusive of GST.

The company at its discretion will replace product if manufacturing defect is established.
The replacement is not available if the product is found to be misused & tempered with.
The company does not extend to cover consequential loss or damage or installation cost
arising from defective products. No Liability of any kind will be accepted.

For More Information
SCAN QR Code from your smart phone ISO

Email : maru_ind@yahoo.com CERTIFIED COMPANY

1S:3854 1S:1293

CMIL: 7800040912  CMIL: 7800049013

Web : www.maruelectricals.com 9001:2015 RoHS

COMPLIANT

q3



